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» University of California Berkeley Haas School of Business

» University of Michigan Ross School of Business

» University of North Carolina - Chapel Hill Kenan-Flagler
Business School

< Comparable lll‘ s | | |\‘l’"

Indiana University Kelley School of Business

Ohio State University Fisher College of Business
University of lllinois College of Business

University of Minnesota - Twin Cities Carlson School of
Management

University of Texas - Austin McCombs School of Business
University of Washington Foster School of Business

University of Wisconsin - Madison School of Business

The ten programs listed
have characteristics
similar to our programs.
All the programs are
American Association of
Universities and Research 1
Universities, i.e. they offer
undergraduate, masters
and PhD programs. The
universities listed have
the same research and
institutional missions as
the University of Florida.




Comparison Across Peer Group

FLORIDA Berkley linois Michigan | N. Carolina | Ohio State | Penn State Texas Wisconsin

Faculty - FT 153 108 135 146

MBA 346
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Fiscal year 2016-17 (data) for 2017-18 survey
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Warrington Fiscal Salaries and Benefits [RRPERE YT
Yo a r a 018 - 1 9 Other Personnel Services 12,247,346

Operating Expenses 10,445,192

Scholarship & Financial Aid 2,298,657

Waivers & Fellowships 678,662

State Resources S 42,736,269

Overhead Taxes 8,337,807

Entrepreneurial Activities
e S 24620561 TOTAL Expenses 79,157,711

Contracts & Grants 493,736

NET (1,421,655)
Endowment Earnings &

Gift Transfers
Miscellaneous 61,068 Escrow for Facility Commitments

9,824,422

TOTAL Revenues 77,736,056 Heavener Hall Principal & Interest 458,747

Hough Hall Principal & Interest 620,936

TOTAL Escrow for Facility Commitments 1,079,683

NET AFTER ESCROW $ (2,501,338)




Updated UF Budget Model
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FY20 BUDGET COMPARISON ACROSS COLLEGES

Medicine
Vet Medicine
The Arts
Mursing
Education
Dentistry
Agricultural & Life Sciences
Engineering
Liberal Arts
Journalism
Design, Construction & Planning
PHHP
La
Pharmacy
Health & Human Performance

22,360,613

9,014,630

7,927,797

5,269,478

11,440,720

13,099,019

25,236,646

48,457,101

75,112,717

10,556,439

9,479,711

13,938,106

21,151,969

19,209,906

12,904,191
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71,088,666
25,394,363
18,000,682
10,763,818
20,802,198
23,028,091
42,523,269
79,430,493
121,431,404
14,812,180
13,132,664
18,248,201
26,760,107
20,666,411
13,180,245
31,622,385

48,728,053

16,379,733

10,072,885

5,494,340

9,361,478

9,929,072

17,286,623

30,973,392

46,318,687

4,255,741

3,652,953

4,310,095

5,608,138

1,456,505

276,054
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(867,700)

Increase over
Tuition Generated Budget Control Difference Tuition Generated

218%
182%
127%
104%
82%
76%
68%
64%
62%
40%
39%
31%
27%
8%
2%
=3%




FY 2019-20 RCM Revenues and Costs Allocation - Business Administration

Revenue
In State Tuition-Under Grad = 5 12,158,321
In-State Tuition-Grad1 = 5 8,707,964
In-State Tuition-Grod 2 5 75,258
In-Seate Tuition-Prof =
Total In-State Tuition B 21,941,543

Qut of State Fee-Under Grad % 6,871,976
Out of state Fee-Grad1 S

Out of State Fee-Grad 2 $ 15,668

Out of State Fee-Prof -

Total Out of State Fee [§3 10,548,542

Tetal Tuition Te Colleges §3 25,618,109

General Funds Supplement § 9,501,937

FY20 Legislative Specials -

3660898

FY19 Faculty Promaotion and
GA Raises and FY20 GA Stipend ] 146,184
Increases

T« sencoo

e IRV s 37,604,354

Overhead to State Revenue
IT and General Admin 3 3,760,438
HSC Admin Overhead -
Facility Overhead 3
Total Overhead on State Revenue [ 5,981,969

2,221,534

Net State Revenue

Overhead to Other Resources
Cost Pool-Auxiliary/Sve Ctrs 5 2.906,992
Cost Poel-Clinical Proctice -
Cost Pool-lncnti_Misc 5 36,045
L uscaumin (NS

Cost Pool-Auxiliary/Svc Ctrs =

Cost Pool-Clinical Practice =

Cost Pool-Incntl_Misc -

Cost Pool-Auxiliary/Sve Ctrs S 8,599
Cost Pool-lncnti_Misc -

TOTAL Overhead 2,951,636

Budget Controls $ 31,622,385

Budget Prep Control - Fund 101 B

Salary Control 5

25,631,620
25,030,251

OPS Control 5 352710
Other Support Control 5 248659

-




‘ WCB Faculty Structure \

N T

Administration

z
FIRE 17

ISOM 16
:

Marketing 12

TOTAL




WCB Staff FTE

Academic Departments (5) 3§ Dean's Office
Fisher School Career Services
Heavener School Professional (Off-book)

Hough School Development 10
MBA

IT 20
Specialized Master

Marketing & Comm Services 10

Teaching & Learning TOTAL WCB Staff 152.35

Entrepreneurship
Real Estate

Retail

PURC

Management & Comm
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479 449 488 486 413

MBA 84 480
Specialized Master 584 575

637 622 597

18 7 11 15 14
BSBA/BSAC/BABA 1,025

Online BSBA 137
DBA

1,056 1,093 1,184
137 132 139
= & 14 19
2,193 2,329 2,362 2,366

[ BsBA/BSAC/BAEA |

| Specialized Master |

PHD |

2017-18




ONLINE PROGRAMS 2019-2020

GRADUATE UNDERGRADUATE
| | | |
ox [ onine Minors.

Online —| General Business Accounting
Two-Year MIB

Real Estate Real Estate

Online

One-Year Retail Retail

Entrepreneurship Entrepreneurship

Sales Sales




US News “Best Graduate Schools” - 2020 Ivy Exec “2019 Best Executive MBA Programs”

Full-Time MBA 25 Executive MBA 61 5
(southeast]

(11 seutheast)
Part-Time MBA

Accounting Financial Times' Online MBA 2019 Rankings

Eduniversal’s Best Masters Rankings 2019 B

Program Deliver
Accounting 9 Y

T —— Online Interaction

. . Career Service
International Business

Research Rank
Management
Real Estate

Entrepreneurship

Full-Time MBA Value for Money

Marketing (MBA) Public Accounting Report’s 38th Annual Professors Survey

US News “2019 Best Online MBA Programs” Undergraduate 4

o ‘




2015 - 2022

University Goal




GO GREATER PROGRESS TO DATE

WARRINGTON $187M (75%) $250M Goal

COLLEGE of BUSINESS

$14,190,000 Annual Dollar Goal
$12,600,000

$11,350,000 Annual Dollars Raised

$13,191,500

Principal Gifts

$7,840,428

$15,516,992
5$§13,933,876
513,242,655
$13,888,411

19-20 20-21 21-22




GO GREATER CAMPAIGN FY 18-19 GIFT HIGHLIGHTS

$28,289,351

Al & Judy Warrington*

Faculty Fund

$13,505,000

Kelley Bergstrom

Real Estate Research

$6,000,000

Charles Koch Foundation

PURC Digital Markets Initiative

$1,197,728

Gates Foundation

PURC grant

51,071,170

Ron Canakaris

Combined Degree Scholarships

$1,000,000

Al & Judy Warrington

Professorship

$1,000,000

Marty Schaffel

Professorship

$1,000,000

Keith Koenig

Professorship enhancement

$750,000

Karl Flammer

Professorship enhancement

$600,000

Bob Anderson*

MAcc Scholarships

$500,000

Fregly Foundation

International Studies

* all or a portion received as an estate commitment

Qualified for Provost’s “Go Put Your Name on Knowledge” incentive funds




GO GREATER CAMPAIGN CORPORATE SUPPORT FY 18-19

Total Corporate Support

Bloomberg  zmmcesrone  Charter i3y costar  Deloitte.  ExonMobil

v Gartner ‘@ marms  JCPeney  fillygs  kbing

Gulf Powenr:

AMaCys  Wichaels Eri_iga%ﬁ’a ‘0 ESR Walpreons

Busi ss C . . Info Systems &
Areas of Support i b % i Finance | Fisher School | Heavener School gl
Services Ops Management

Public Utility

MBA Miller Retail Center NEEEEER CaRtEe

Real Estate | Sales Program




WCB ENDOWMENT MARKET VALUE /as of June 30

et $227,913,694

r Y $207,461,470
elavd $181,991,003
Pt $165,755,846
PLY $177,753,647
=LY $174,933,801

$8,205,000

Annual Transfer to College

PIFE] $159,427,391

Pk $151,360,963

A $152,493,495 $194,883,399
T $126,816,255 Outstanding Deferred Gifts

rLLEY $112,289,752
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3. This heart attack-inducing email:

@ Iil'L.d'l,laa o

I emailed my professor my research paper and his initials scared
me for a second Imao

o Kraft,John
L 3

Very thorough nice detail you earned an A
Jk

&, v Reply

109K 5:35 PM - Jul 13, 2019

) 16.6K people are talking about this
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